Access

Point

Uriin

TENDA 08 433MBPS 20KM 5GHz DIS MEKAN ACCESS
POINT

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-460G (15KM) AIRMETRO
WIRELESS BRIDGE

TP-LINK CPE605 1PORT POE 150Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK CPE710 1PORT POE 867Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TENDA 09 1PORT POE 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

UBIOUITI LITEBEAM AC GEN2 ACCESS POINT (LBE-
5AC-GEN2)

UBIQUITI 2.4GHZ NANO MIMO AIRMAX (NSM2)

UBIQUITI AIRFIBER AF-5XHD HD ACCESS POINT
(AF-5XHD)

Marka

Tenda

Ruijie

TpLink

TpLink

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Stok

Fiyat

59,00 USD

165,00

usb

45,00 USD

69,00 USD

80,00 USD

90,00 USD

139,00

usb

440,00
usb



